
The design of STAS j-rail was based on the shape 
of the letter J. This shape allows the rail to be 
combined in all kinds of different ways using hooks, 
cords and even rods.

For example, by using a rod instead of a cord or 
steel cable, moving or alternating works of art on 
high ceilings becomes a piece of cake. You won’t 
need a ladder, because the rod can be lifted out of 
the rail from below.

STAS j-rail has a somewhat industrial look and is 
applied regularly in art galleries and in business 
premises.

Features

STAS j-rail
professional versatility

Dimensions 7 x 20 mm
Length 200 or 300 cm
Colour white or alu (more colours on request)
Material aluminium
Installation wall mountable, not adjoining to ceiling
Weight capacity 25 kg/m
Warranty 5 years

Parts

STAS j-rail white 
RJ10120 200 cm
RJ10130 300 cm
(4 holes per m1)

STAS j-rail alu 
RJ30120 200 cm
RJ30130 300 cm
(4 holes per m1)

STAS j-rail screw
flush head white
SJ10100

STAS j-rail screw
flush head alu
SJ30100

STAS plug 
SR50700



max.
15 kg

max.
20 kg

max.
15 kg

max.
4 kg

max.
4 kg

Mogelijke combinaties

Koorden en stangen

STAS j-rail haken, koorden en stangen

STAS cilinderhaak wit 
HR10600

STAS cilinderhaak alu
HR30600

STAS perlon koord met disk
PH10110 100 cm
PH10115 150 cm
PH10120 200 cm
PH10125 250 cm
PH10130 300 cm

STAS j-rail stang 
3 mm wit
SO10110 100 cm
SO10115 150 cm
SO10120 200 cm
SO10130 300 cm

STAS perlon koord 
met lus
PL10110 100 cm
PL10115 150 cm
PL10120 200 cm
PL10125 250 cm
PL10130 300 cm

STAS j-rail s-haak 
wit
HR10400

STAS j-rail s-haak 
chroom
HR30400

STAS staalkabel 
met lus
SL10110 100 cm
SL10115 150 cm
SL10120 200 cm
SL10125 250 cm
SL10130 300 cm

STAS j-rail stang 
3 mm alu 
SO30110 100 cm
SO30115 150 cm
SO30120 200 cm
SO30130 300 cm

STAS j-rail 
veerhaak
HA30700

j-rail s-haak + perlon koord 
met lus + smartspring, 
zipper of zipper pro

j-rail s-haak + staalkabel 
met lus + zipper of 
zipper pro

cilinderhaak + perlon 
koord met disk + 
smartspring

cilinderhaak + perlon 
koord met disk + 
zipper of zipper pro

j-rail stang + veerhaak

STAS j-rail heeft een eigen set van haken, koorden en 
stangen om het systeem mee te completeren.

STAS smartspring
HA30900

STAS zipper
HA30501

STAS zipper pro 
HA30530

Haken


